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Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter
Legend Text
I 2021-08-18 2,347 growth ac 2,347 total ac
I 2021-08-19 639 growth ac 2,985 total ac
I 2021-08-20 7,064 growth ac 10,049 total ac
I 2021-08-21 1,974 growth ac 12,023 total ac

W 2021-08-22 1,307 growth ac 13,330 total ac

2021-08-23 1,810 growth ac 15,140 total ac
2021-08-24 4,782 growth ac 19,921 total ac
2021-08-25 1,176 growth ac 21,097 total ac
2021-08-26 1,261 growth ac 22,358 total ac

2021-08-27 1,098 growth ac 23,456 total ac l — l N | — Z z E I | B b
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PROGRESSION

INCIDENT MANAGEM

Adapt...Improvise...and Overcome”

[0 2021-08-28 964 growth ac 24,420 total ac

I 2021-08-29 482 growth ac 24,903 total ac s 1 2

I 2021-08-30 500 growth ac 25,403 total ac |/1/E1 E—— Miles |/1/E1
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